
┌───────────────────────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┬─────────┐ 

│ Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię │ Kat. A  │ Kat. B  │ Kat. C  │ Kat. M  │  

├───────────────────────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┼─────────┤ 

│ 101-Górniak Ireneusz      │ 800.16??│1456.73??│         │         │         │ 

│ 113-Grajcar Euzebiusz     │1979.17OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 206-Żurawski Krzysztof    │ 627.44??│ 693.75??│ 632.82??│         │         │ 

│ 209-Gazda Henryk          │         │1236.68??│ 784.00??│         │         │ 

│ 210-Skwara Andrzej        │         │         │ 753.04OK│         │         │ 

│ 215-Zaskórski D i M       │ 501.47OK│         │         │         │ 

│ 218-Rykała Bogdan         │1715.55??│ 801.01??│ 697.02??│         │         │ 

│ 221-Kanus Marcin          │1337.35??│1155.90??│ 926.36??│         │         │ 

│ 224-Urbańczyk Karol       │1233.83??│1208.34??│ 937.95??│         │         │ 

│ 225-Krzywański Maciej     │1297.32??│ 793.17??│ 390.12??│         │         │ 

│ 229-Obała Artur           │         │ 993.63??│ 612.95??│         │         │ 

│ 236-Uzny Mirosław,Jerzy   │ 588.86??│ 688.42??│ 388.63??│         │         │ 

│ 237-Dobrowolski Marcin+Eug│ 746.97??│ 514.08??│ 450.41??│         │         │ 

│ 305-Piątek Henryk         │1167.48??│1184.94??│1329.92??│         │         │ 

│ 309-Urbański Tomasz       │1484.14??│ 846.36??│ 534.18??│         │         │ 

│ 314-Szecówka Andrzej      │ 958.84OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 319-Żal W. i Nowiński J.  │         │1246.33??│ 869.14??│         │         │ 

│ 320-Kowalczyk Adam        │1030.23??│ 670.22??│ 624.77??│         │         │ 

│ 408-Kucharczyk Zbigniew   │1025.35OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 416-Jarosiński Zbigniew   │1030.45OK│         │ 728.03OK│         │         │ 

│ 417-Śliwa Marek          -│ 656.75OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 429-Smolarek Józef i Rafał│2497.24OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 430-Szyc Marian           │ 717.89OK│         │1110.59OK│         │         │ 

│ 440-Mielczarek Wiesł-Przem│ 177.77??│  57.85??│  46.89??│         │         │ 

│ 507-Wnuk Tadeusz          │ 726.10OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 509-Szczepaniak Henryk    │1521.72OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 511-Dudek Sławomir        │1041.43??│1223.38??│ 911.82??│         │         │ 

│ 517-Michałowski Adrian    │1683.50OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 518-Pyrkosz Jan           │ 856.50??│ 905.64??│ 811.52??│         │         │ 

│ 519-Ociepa Marek          │1818.03OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 525-Bednarek Waldemar     │ 617.93??│ 278.55??│ 198.18??│         │         │ 

│ 607-Adamiec Andrzej       │1468.82OK│         │         │         │         │ 

│ 619-Owczarek Andrzej      │         │1548.50??│ 742.14??│         │         │ 

│ 703-Dysy Jerzy+Łukasz     │ 605.49??│ 463.47??│ 534.89??│         │         │ 

│ 707-Kolan Tomasz          │ 697.76??│ 768.93??│ 584.23??│         │         │ 

│ 712-Mostowski Tomasz      │ 911.12??│1172.43??│         │         │         │ 

│ 718-Lojtek J.& Lech M.    │1480.43OK│1932.81??│         │         │         │ 

  



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   GMP   │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-Górniak Ireneusz        12    574.52   

  102-Kaczmarek Zbigniew       8    401.00   

  105-Kotynia Jan             12    576.31   

  109-Krzemiński Jan           8    345.22   

  110-Słabosz - Urbańczyk      2     67.30   

  113-Grajcar Euzebiusz       19    940.27   

  115-Zemła Andrzej            1     70.44   

  116-Ciura Mariusz           11    535.69   

  120-Bajor Jarosław           2     80.77   

  126-Cierpiał Leszek      -   3    101.58   

  133-Goldsztajn Grzegorz     12    612.43   

  203-Skupień Mieczysław       7    369.41   

  206-Żurawski Krzysztof      26   1310.37   

  208-Nowak Łukasz             6    310.08   

  209-Gazda Henryk            20   1067.23   

  210-Skwara Andrzej          26   1355.87   

  213-Wystup Józef             2    104.91   

  215-Zaskórski D i M         21   1022.33   

  217-Jamioł Marek             5    270.42   

  218-Rykała Bogdan           27   1364.36   

  221-Kanus Marcin            25   1242.01   

  224-Urbańczyk Karol         25   1228.72   

  225-Krzywański Maciej       30   1597.94   

  229-Obała Artur             15    757.59   

  236-Uzny Mirosław,Jerzy     29   1531.94   

  237-Dobrowolski Marcin+Eug  29   1541.78   

  304-Pakuła Jan               1     32.01   

  305-Piątek Henryk           26   1335.08   

  306-Jędryszczak Stanisław    5    286.32   

  307-Kita Mirosław           15    838.12   

  309-Urbański Tomasz         28   1454.80   

  313-Szczerba Sebastian       5    225.77   

  314-Szecówka Andrzej         8    357.34   

  317-Bieniek Andrzej          2    101.63   

  318-Chorążewski Józef i R.   2    103.29   

  319-Żal W. i Nowiński J.    23   1171.13   

  320-Kowalczyk Adam          29   1503.56   

  321-Lampa Przemysł.Tomasz   22   1005.32   

  322-Haber Ryszard           19    861.11   

  416-Jarosiński Zbigniew     12    674.33   

  417-Śliwa Marek          -   3    155.65   

  426-Siwek Wojciech           1     54.59   

  429-Smolarek Józef i Rafał  14    761.62   

  430-Szyc Marian             10    553.45   

  440-Mielczarek Wiesł-Przem  26   1350.58   

  505-Woźniak Robert           7    376.03   

  506-Mościński Rafał          4    194.52   

  507-Wnuk Tadeusz            22   1034.65   

  509-Szczepaniak Henryk      10    422.82   

  511-Dudek Sławomir          24   1229.89   

  516-Stachurski Mieczysław   19    954.30   

  517-Michałowski Adrian       3    127.06   

  518-Pyrkosz Jan             26   1345.93   

  519-Ociepa Marek            18    925.25   

  523-Mesyjasz Krzysz.+Lena    7    372.18   

  525-Bednarek Waldemar       29   1535.24   

  602-Mazurkiewicz Janusz      7    400.08   



  604-Jura Adam                4    284.07   

  606-Cierpiałowski Eugenius  16    825.90   

  607-Adamiec Andrzej         21   1072.20   

  608-Rozpondek Adam          12    646.70   

  610-Well Tadeusz            17    969.28   

  614-Rak Jerzy                1     49.92   

  617-Królik Bogdan            8    386.11   

  619-Owczarek Andrzej        16    881.80   

  701-Boratyński Kazimierz     2     98.95   

  703-Dysy Jerzy+Łukasz       26   1347.06   

  704-Gęsiarz Robert           2    117.92   

  705-Josiek Jan               1     35.51   

  707-Kolan Tomasz            29   1520.95   

  712-Mostowski Tomasz        23   1122.85   

  717-Wilk Marcin              1     50.97   

  718-Lojtek J.& Lech M.      24   1215.71   

  719-Dąbrowski Mirosław       2     84.60   

  



      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

┌────┬──────────────────────┬────┬─────────┬──┐ 

│Nr H│ Nazwisko Hodowcy     │Konk│   IM    │DR│ 

├────┼──────────────────────┼────┼─────────┼──┤ 

  101-Górniak Ireneusz         9    753.613   

  105-Kotynia Jan              3    233.311   

  109-Krzemiński Jan           6    649.999   

  206-Żurawski Krzysztof      12    479.127   

  209-Gazda Henryk             6    318.937   

  210-Skwara Andrzej           6    210.058   

  218-Rykała Bogdan            9    692.161   

  221-Kanus Marcin            12   1512.905   

  224-Urbańczyk Karol          6    692.002   

  225-Krzywański Maciej       15    893.281   

  229-Obała Artur              9    892.696   

  236-Uzny Mirosław,Jerzy     15   1323.926   

  237-Dobrowolski Marcin+Eug   6    112.264   

  305-Piątek Henryk            9    745.660   

  309-Urbański Tomasz         12    447.855   

  313-Szczerba Sebastian       3    531.152   

  319-Żal W. i Nowiński J.     6    344.742   

  320-Kowalczyk Adam          12    689.575   

  321-Lampa Przemysł.Tomasz   12   1273.064   

  322-Haber Ryszard            3    278.489   

  408-Kucharczyk Zbigniew      3    141.121   

  416-Jarosiński Zbigniew      9    215.608   

  417-Śliwa Marek          -   3     79.520   

  429-Smolarek Józef i Rafał   6    559.945   

  430-Szyc Marian              9    530.418   

  440-Mielczarek Wiesł-Przem  15     95.667   

  507-Wnuk Tadeusz             9    693.736   

  509-Szczepaniak Henryk       3     55.732   

  511-Dudek Sławomir           9    507.506   

  516-Stachurski Mieczysław    3    288.214   

  518-Pyrkosz Jan             12    573.242   

  519-Ociepa Marek             3    256.698   

  525-Bednarek Waldemar       18    880.214  * 

  607-Adamiec Andrzej          3    307.885   

  608-Rozpondek Adam           3    213.396   

  610-Well Tadeusz             3    371.651   

  619-Owczarek Andrzej         3    143.812   

  701-Boratyński Kazimierz     3    268.536   

  703-Dysy Jerzy+Łukasz       12    793.552   

  707-Kolan Tomasz            15    927.249   

  712-Mostowski Tomasz         3    158.379   

  717-Wilk Marcin              3    189.171   

  718-Lojtek J.& Lech M.       3    270.042   

  



KAT.ROCZNE 

Poz. Nazwisko S. Ilosc Konk. COEF.  KKM 

1 Uzny Mirosław.Jerzy    2 20 552.130 6365.89 

2 Wnuk Tadeusz           5 20 552.410 4779.69 

3 Mielczarek Wiesł-Przem 4 20 1509.090 5784.55 

4 Dysy Jerzy+Łukasz      7 20 1776.560 5405.76 
 


